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Dear Valued Customer,  
 
KMEW Co., Ltd., the manufacturer of CERACLAD, is excited to announce the addition of a 
new texture, Rustic Wood .  Rustic Wood panels and corners have a wood grain texture with 
a multi-tonal finish that emulates the look of real wood. Rustic wood is currently offered in 3 
colors as full panels, 10’ corners and 18” corners.  This product will be available for 
purchase starting April, 2016 
 

     
Caramel                      Bronze                      Coffee 
 
Please refer to the chart below for ordering information 
 

Rustic Wood 
Products 

SKU # 

 
Product Name 

 
Panel 

 
18” Corner 

 
10’ Corner 

Touch up 
Paint Kit 

 
Caramel 

 
NF4055GU 

 
NFD4055GU 

 
NFP4055GU 

 
B972833BU 

 
Bronze 

 
NF4056GU 

 
NFD4056GU 

 
NFP4056GU 

 
B972834BU 

 
Coffee 

 
NF4058GU 

 
NFD4058GU 

 
NFP4058GU 

 
B972836BU 

  

Samples of Rustic Wood in Caramel, Bronze and Coffee are available upon request.   
 


