

New Product Announcement April 2016

Dear Valued Customer.

KMEW Co., Ltd., the manufacturer of CERACLAD, is excited to announce the <u>addition of a</u> <u>new texture, Rustic Wood</u>. Rustic Wood panels and corners have a wood grain texture with a multi-tonal finish that emulates the look of real wood. Rustic wood is currently offered in 3 colors as full panels, 10' corners and 18" corners. This product will be available for purchase starting April, 2016



Please refer to the chart below for ordering information

Rustic Wood Products	SKU#			
Product Name	Panel	18" Corner	10' Corner	Touch up Paint Kit
Caramel	NF4055GU	NFD4055GU	NFP4055GU	B972833BU
Bronze	NF4056GU	NFD4056GU	NFP4056GU	B972834BU
Coffee	NF4058GU	NFD4058GU	NFP4058GU	B972836BU

Samples of Rustic Wood in Caramel, Bronze and Coffee are available upon request.